Stock Market Holidays 2022
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January 26, 2022 Wednesday Republic day August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day
March 01, 2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri Day August 31, 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
March 18, 2022 Friday Holi October 05, 2022 Wednesday Dussehra

April 14, 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti October 24, 2022  Monday Diwali (Laxmi Pujan)
April 13, 2022 Friday Good Friday Cictober 25, 2022 Tuesday Diwali BaliPartipada
May 03, 2022 Tuesday Id-ul-Fltr (Ramzan Eid) Movember 8, 2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti
August 09, 2022  Tuesday Muharram




